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Instructions for obtaining team season draw =L

1. Access FSC Website and select required age group from the Match Centre and then
select “Full Fixture”.
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Instructions for obtaining team season draw =L

3. In the Team Page, select Fixtures
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CLUBHOME FIXTURES RESULTS TEAM STATS  SEASON FIXTURE PLAYERS

Football South Coast > 16 Divislon 2 > Balgownle Junior Football Club > Balgownie

< Back to Leaque

Balgownie
COMPETITION
16 Division 2

TEAM LINKS
Club Website - Squad/Ros! 2r - Fixtures - St ts

Last 5 Games View All Next Game View Game

— 03/05 vs  Albion Park - D o a & Thirroul

4. Season draw will be provided (as per match details released by FSC at that point
in time).
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CLUBHOME FIXTURES RESULTS TEAM STATS  SEASON FIXTURE  PLAYERS

Football South Coast > 16Divislon2 > Balgownle Junlor Football Club > Balgownle

SEASON FIXTURE : BALGOWNIE (16 DIVISION 2)

RND 3 TIME VENUE/COURT OPPOSITION

Jc

Normal Season

1 12/04/15 (Sun) 11:20 Darcy Wentworth Park 1 9 Port Kembla 1 View
2 08/06/15 (Mon) 10:00 Judy Masters Oval 2 Coledale View
3 26/04/15 (Sun) 09:35 Rex Jackson Park 1 Helensburgh View
4 03/05/15 (Sun) 11:30 Judy Masters Oval 1 Albion Park View
= 10/05/15 (Sun) 08:30 Judy Masters Oval 1 Thirroul View
6 17/05/15 (Sun) 11:30 Bulli Park 1 Bulli View
7 24/05/15 (Sun) 09:45 Judy Masters Oval 2 Kiama View
8 31/05/15 (Sun) 08:30 Hamry Graham Park 1 Figtree View
9 07/06/15 (Sun) 09:45 Judy Masters Oval 1 Shellharbour View
10 14/06/15 (Sun) 08:30 Judy Masters Oval 1 Port Kembla View
1 27/06/15 (Sat) 11:30 St James Park 1 Coledale View
12 28/06/15 (Sun) 08:30 Judy Masters Oval 1 Helensburgh View
13 12/07/15 (Sun) 09:45 Terry Reserve 4 Albion Park View
14 19/07/15 (Sun) 08:30 Thomas Gibson Park 1 Thirroul View
15 26/07/15 (Sun) 08:30 Judy Masters Oval 1 Bulli View
1R N2IN&MS (Sun) 023N Kiama Snarfinn Comnley 1 Kiama \fiew

ww.sportingpulse.comfassoc_page.cgi?dient=1-4704-0-0-0



